
THE BRAITHWAITE BURN & JESSOP CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED  
  NIT/DGM(P-V)/RAIL MOUNTED CRANE/16-17          Date: 09.02.2017 

 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

27, RAJENDRA NATH MUKHERJEE ROAD, KOLKATA -700 001 (WEST BENGAL) 
PHONE NO. (033) 2248 5841-44; FAX: (033) 2210 3961;  

E-MAIL: info@bbjconst.com;  website: www.bbjconst.com;  
 
 

CORRIGENDUM-1 

REF: (1) NIT/DGM(P-V)/RAIL MOUNTED CRANE/16-17 dated 09.01.2017; 
          
NAME OF WORK:-  
DESIGN (SUB-STRUCTURE WITH ADEQUACY & STABILITY CHECK OF THE CRANE IN 
TOTALITY) WITH PREPARATION OF MANUFACTURING DRAWING, MANUFACTURE, 
TESTING, INSPECTION, SUPPLY OF 12T- 45 FT. RADIUS RAIL MOUNTED CRANE INCLUDING 
ALL ACCESSORIES AND COUNTERWEIGHT BLOCK WITH FITTING PROVISION BASED ON 
BBJ’s GUIDELINE DRAWING NO. 7033/13/3 (AVAILABLE IN BBJ’S OFFICE) AND DELIVERY 
OF CRANE AT OUR HEAVY PLANT YARD (HPY), BBJ, P-82, TARATALA ROAD, GARDEN 
REACH, KOLKATA-700024 
 
ALTERATION TO OUR NIT REF. NIT/DGM(P-V)/RAIL MOUNTED CRANE/16-17 dated 
09.01.2017 IS DONE AS FOLLOWS:- 
 
(1) LAST DATE & TIME OF RECEIPT OF TENDER DOCUMENT IN SEALED ENVELOPE WAS 

UPTO 13.00 HRS ON 09.02.2017 IS EXTENDED UPTO 13.00 HRS ON 20.02.2017. 
 
(2) OPENING OF TENDER (TECHNO-COMMERCIAL PART) WAS ON 15.00 HRS ON 

09.02.2017 IS EXTENDED UPTO 15.00 HRS ON 20.02.2017. 
  

IF THE ABOVE DATE (i.e 20.02.2017) HAPPENS TO BE A HOLIDAY OR BANDH, TECHNO 
COMMERCIAL PART WILL BE OPENED ON THE NEXT WORKING DAY ON THE SAME TIME. 
 
OPENING DATE OF PRICE BID OF ELIGIBLE AND ACCEPTABLE BIDDERS WILL BE 
INFORMED THEM LATER. 
 
ALL OTHER TERMS & CONDITIONS OF OUR NIT REF. NIT/DGM(P-V)/RAIL MOUNTED 
CRANE/16-17 dated 09.01.2017 WILL REMAIN UNCHANGED. TENDER DOCUMENT AND 
THIS CORRIGENDUM-1 ARE AVAILABLE IN OUR WEBSITE AT www.bbjconst.com; 
 
THIS CORRIGENDUM-1 WILL BE TREATED AS PART OF THE MAIN TENDER DOCUMENT 
AND MUST BE SUBMITTED WITH THE TENDER DOCUMENT DULY SIGNED WITH 
OFFICIAL STAMP IN EACH PAGE. 

 
(ANIMESH NEOGI)  

                      DGM(P-V) 
 
TENDERER(S)                                                  PAGE 1 of 1      BBJ 

mailto:info@bbjconst.com;
http://www.bbjconst.com;
http://www.bbjconst.com;

